2003 11u/5th Grade Registration and Practice Times

Association
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida Gold
Coast
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
SE-AL
SE-AL
SE-TN
SE-TN
SE-TN
SE-TN
SO-LA
SO-LA
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Lake Erie

Lake Erie

Team Name
Florida Elite
Orlando Dream Team
Orlando Gladiators
Clearwater Heatwave
Gainsville Stars
Florida Hoopstars
Childs Park Eagles
Coral Springs Jammers
Georgia Blue Hoop Stars
Georgia Elite Kings
Savannah Stallions
Triangle Raptors
Wilson Bulls
Charlotte Stars
North Carolina Gaters
Charlotte Saints
Carolina Flight
Greensboro Warriors Red
Garner Road Bulldogs
Birmingham Bearcats
Alabama Titans
Memphis Blazers
Knoxville Ballers
Memphis Idlewild Tigers
Mottep Panthers
New Orleans Raiders
New Orleans Lighting
Boone County Patriots
Louisville Yellowjackets
Northeastern Kentucky
Warriors
Cleveland Bearcats

AAA Basketball

Registration Time

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:35 AM

8:35 AM

8:40 AM

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

8:50 AM

8:50 AM

8:55 AM

8:55AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

Registration Place
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront

Holiday Inn Oceanfront

Practice Time

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

Practice Site

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School

Roosevelt Elementary School

Cocoa High School
Cocoa High School
Cocoa High School
Cocoa High School
Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School

Roosevelt Elementary School

Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School



Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Ozark

Ozark

Ozark

South Pacific
South Pacific
South Pacific
South Pacific
South Texas
South Texas
South Texas
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Metropolitan
Metropolitan
Metropolitan
Michigan

Mid Atlantic

Maryland Sure Shots
Charm City Choice

Chick Webb

Baltimore Stars Coalition
Columbus Jaguars
Cincinnati Royals Red
Cincinnati Royals Blue

Team Reebok

All Ohio Westwood Ballers

Tulsa Bulldogs

Tulsa Titans

St. Louis Gameface Blazers

St. Louis Metro Jets

Southwestern lllinois Jets

AR.C

Hoopmasters

Team Inland
California Team Select
Austin And 1

San Antonio Flyers
Austin Yellow Jackets
Top Achievers Pistons
T.G. Express

U.S.A. STARS

Oakland Rebels-Blue
Oakland Bulldogs
Oakland Rebels-Red
Sacramento Raiders
NW Swish Wizards
CAS Warriors

New York Gauchos
Unique All-Stars

The Family

Delaware Sharks

9:50 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM

10:55 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront

Holiday Inn Oceanfront

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Cocoa Beach Rec. Center

Cocoa Beach Rec. Center



Mid Atlantic
Mid Atlantic
Minnesota
Minnesota
NE-MA

NE-MA

NE-ME

New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
Adirondack
Arkansas
Central

Central

Central
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Gulf

Gulf

Gulf

Indiana

Indiana

lowa

Potomac Valley
Potomac Valley
Potomac Valley
Potomac Valley
Potomac Valley
Potomac Valley
Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Youth Interlock Society

Team Philly Untouchables

Fab 5
Minnesota Magic Gold

Minnesota Magic Red
Massachusetts Bearcats
Bay State Warriors
Maine Hoops

Central Jersey Hawks
Bayshore Bulldogs

Tim Thomas Playaz Ball
City Rocks

Arkansas Wings
Springfield Central
Nothing But Net

Rising Stars JG

New Haven Heat

Connecticut Future Stars

Hartford City Stars
Houston Hoops
Houston Force
Team Houston
Gary Falcons

Indy Stars

lowa Defenders
Virginia Vipers
Maryland Select
Maryland Kings
Team Maryland
Slam N Jam
GOD'S Glory

Team Richmond
Bay River Patriots
Newport News Vikings

Prince William Pacers

11:20 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

12:40 PM

12:45PM

12:45PM

Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront

Holiday Inn Oceanfront

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Space Coast HS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Johnson MS

Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Merritt Island HS

Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School

Cocoa High School



West Virginia
West Virginia
Western Penn
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

Wisconsin

River Cities Raptors

Sport City U/Raze
Pittsburgh Jots

Sun Praire Cards

Wisconsin Press

Wisconsin Friends of Hoops

Racine Rockets

12:50PM

12:50PM

12:55PM

12:55PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront
Holiday Inn Oceanfront

Holiday Inn Oceanfront

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Space Coast HS
Space Coast HS
Space Coast HS
Space Coast HS
Johnson MS
Johnson MS

Johnson MS



