2003 11u/5th Grade Registration and Practice Times

Association	Team Name	Registration Time	Registration Place	Practice Time	Practice Site
Florida	Florida Elite	8:30 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Florida	Orlando Dream Team	8:30 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Florida	Orlando Gladiators	8:35 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Florida	Clearwater Heatwave	8:35 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Florida	Gainsville Stars	8:40 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Florida	Florida Hoopstars	8:40 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Florida	Childs Park Eagles	8:45 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Florida Gold Coast	Coral Springs Jammers	8:45 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Georgia	Georgia Blue Hoop Stars	8:50 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Georgia	Georgia Elite Kings	8:50 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Georgia	Savannah Stallions	8:55 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Cocoa High School
North Carolina	Triangle Raptors	8:55AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Cocoa High School
North Carolina	Wilson Bulls	9:00 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Space Coast HS
North Carolina	Charlotte Stars	9:00 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Space Coast HS
North Carolina	North Carolina Gaters	9:05 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Space Coast HS
North Carolina	Charlotte Saints	9:05 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Space Coast HS
North Carolina	Carolina Flight	9:10 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Johnson MS
North Carolina	Greensboro Warriors Red	9:10 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Johnson MS
North Carolina	Garner Road Bulldogs	9:15 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Johnson MS
SE-AL	Birmingham Bearcats	9:15 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Johnson MS
SE-AL	Alabama Titans	9:20 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
SE-TN	Memphis Blazers	9:20 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	11:00 AM	Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
SE-TN	Knoxville Ballers	9:25 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
SE-TN	Memphis Idlewild Tigers	9:25 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
SE-TN	Mottep Panthers	9:30 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
SO-LA	New Orleans Raiders	9:30 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
SO-LA	New Orleans Lighting	9:35 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Kentucky	Boone County Patriots	9:35 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Kentucky	Louisville Yellowjackets	9:40 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Kentucky	Northeastern Kentucky Warriors	9:40 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Lake Erie	Cleveland Bearcats	9:45 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Lake Erie	AAA Basketball	9:45 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Cocoa High School

Maryland	Maryland Sure Shots	9:50 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Maryland	Charm City Choice	9:50 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Maryland	Chick Webb	9:55 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Maryland	Baltimore Stars Coalition	9:55 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Ohio	Columbus Jaguars	10:00 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Ohio	Cincinnati Royals Red	10:00 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Ohio	Cincinnati Royals Blue	10:10 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Johnson MS
Ohio	Team Reebok	10:10 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Johnson MS
Ohio	All Ohio Westwood Ballers	10:15 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Johnson MS
Oklahoma	Tulsa Bulldogs	10:15 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Johnson MS
Oklahoma	Tulsa Titans	10:20 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Ozark	St. Louis Gameface Blazers	10:20 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	12:00 AM	Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Ozark	St. Louis Metro Jets	10:25 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Ozark	Southwestern Illinois Jets	10:25 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
South Pacific	A.R.C	10:30 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
South Pacific	Hoopmasters	10:30 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
South Pacific	Team Inland	10:35 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
South Pacific	California Team Select	10:35 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
South Texas	Austin And 1	10:40 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
South Texas	San Antonio Flyers	10:40 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
South Texas	Austin Yellow Jackets	10:45 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Southwestern	Top Achievers Pistons	10:45 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Southwestern	T.G. Express	10:50 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Southwestern	U.S.A. STARS	10:50 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Pacific	Oakland Rebels-Blue	10:55 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Pacific	Oakland Bulldogs	10:55 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Pacific	Oakland Rebels-Red	11:00 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Pacific	Sacramento Raiders	11:00 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Pacific	NW Swish Wizards	11:05 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Johnson MS
Metropolitan	CAS Warriors	11:05 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Johnson MS
Metropolitan	New York Gauchos	11:10 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Johnson MS
Metropolitan	Unique All-Stars	11:10 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Johnson MS
Michigan	The Family	11:15 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Mid Atlantic	Delaware Sharks	11:15 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	8:00 AM	Cocoa Beach Rec. Center

Mid Atlantic	Youth Interlock Society	11:20 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Mid Atlantic	Team Philly Untouchables Fab 5	11:20 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Minnesota	Minnesota Magic Gold	11:25 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Minnesota	Minnesota Magic Red	11:25 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
NE-MA	Massachusetts Bearcats	11:30 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
NE-MA	Bay State Warriors	11:30 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
NE-ME	Maine Hoops	11:35 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
New Jersey	Central Jersey Hawks	11:35 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
New Jersey	Bayshore Bulldogs	11:40 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Cocoa High School
New Jersey	Tim Thomas Playaz Ball	11:40 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Adirondack	City Rocks	11:45 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Arkansas	Arkansas Wings	11:45 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Central	Springfield Central	11:50 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Central	Nothing But Net	11:50 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Central	Rising Stars JG	11:55 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Connecticut	New Haven Heat	11:55 AM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Connecticut	Connecticut Future Stars	12:00 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Johnson MS
Connecticut	Hartford City Stars	12:00 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Johnson MS
Gulf	Houston Hoops	12:05 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Johnson MS
Gulf	Houston Force	12:05 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Johnson MS
Gulf	Team Houston	12:10 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Indiana	Gary Falcons	12:10 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	9:00 AM	Cocoa Beach Rec. Center
Indiana	Indy Stars	12:15 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
lowa	Iowa Defenders	12:15 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Potomac Valley	Virginia Vipers	12:20 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Potomac Valley	Maryland Select	12:20 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Merritt Island HS
Potomac Valley	Maryland Kings	12:30 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Potomac Valley	Team Maryland	12:30 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Potomac Valley	Slam N Jam	12:35 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Potomac Valley	GOD'S Glory	12:35 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Roosevelt Elementary School
Virginia	Team Richmond	12:40 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Virginia	Bay River Patriots	12:40 PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Virginia	Newport News Vikings	12:45PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Cocoa High School
Virginia	Prince William Pacers	12:45PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Cocoa High School

West Virginia	River Cities Raptors	12:50PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Space Coast HS
West Virginia	Sport City U/Raze	12:50PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Western Penn	Pittsburgh Jots	12:55PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Wisconsin	Sun Praire Cards	12:55PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Space Coast HS
Wisconsin	Wisconsin Press	1PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Johnson MS
Wisconsin	Wisconsin Friends of Hoops	1PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Johnson MS
Wisconsin	Racine Rockets	1PM	Holiday Inn Oceanfront	10:00 AM	Johnson MS